
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

#91 

#49 

#45 

#811 

#124 

#77 

#84 

#81 

#711 

#47 

#95 

#181 

#71 

#11 

#18 

#111 

#14 

Name 

Alan Metni 

Tom Capizzi 

Scott Blind 

Geoff Isringhausen 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Michael Williams 

Tom McGlynn 

Juan Gonzalez 

Steven Thomas 

Scott Daiger 

Bill Earon 

Geoff Isringhausen Jr. 

Pat Heptig 

Maria Mejia 

Kevin Maxim 

Quirt Smith 

David Hampton 

Class 

GT4.R 

EXH 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.R 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

GT3.6 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

Best Tm 

1:27.117 

1:29.422 

1:31.449 

1:32.812 

1:33.295 

1:33.406 

1:33.419 

1:33.452 

1:33.998 

1:34.520 

1:34.757 

1:36.152 

1:36.548 

1:36.891 

1:37.267 

1:38.169 

1:41.826 

2nd Best 

1:28.687 

1:29.539 

1:31.516 

1:32.886 

1:33.371 

1:33.441 

1:33.446 

1:34.520 

1:34.743 

1:34.758 

1:35.260 

1:36.231 

1:36.719 

1:36.898 

1:37.330 

1:38.189 

1:42.527 

Year 

2022 

2020 

2019 

2018 

2018 

2019 

2016 

2019 

2020 

2015 

2018 

2020 

2000 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2018 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3R Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Color 

Black/Gray 

Purple/White 

Yellow 

White/Red 

Blue/Orange 

Red/White 

White/Blue 

White/Red 

Black/White 

White/Black/Yellow 

White 

White 

Purple/Orange 

White/Black/Orange 

Blue/Black/Silver 

White/Red/Blue 

White/Red 

Engine Displ 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3600 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 
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SVRA -  Trans Am Speedfest 

International GT 

IGT Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:59:17 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/5/2023 11:00 


